
		DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
WOMEN	FUTSAL

2nd	-	6th	January	2019
Stuttgart	(Germany)

FAIRPLAY

Place Club Country Matches Y 2Y R T.A.
CARDS	
POINTS

T.A.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
POINTS

Av.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
FOULS

Av.	FOULS TOTAL

1 KORONA	SZCZECIN Poland 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 2 0,667 0,667

2 DRESDNER	G.S.V. Germany 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 6 2,000 2,000

3 G.T.S.V.	ESSEN Germany 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0,667 10 3,333 4,000

4 M.K.S.N.	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA Poland 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0,667 12 4,000 4,667

5 I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,333 15 5,000 5,333

6 DONCASTER	D.F.C. Great	Britain 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,333 17 5,667 6,000

7 D.L.S.	CERGY	PONTOISE France 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 1,500 10 5,000 6,500

8 ST	JOHN`S	D.F.C. Great	Britain 3 4 2 0 0 8 0 8 2,667 12 4,000 6,667

9 C.D.C.	ALTATORRE Spain 3 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 1,667 16 5,333 7,000

10 P.S.	SORDAPICENA Italy 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 1,500 12 6,000 7,500

11 G.S.G.	STUTTGART Germany 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1,000 16 8,000 9,000

TOTAL:	Average	Points	+	Average	Fouls

4/1/19

YELLOW	CARD:	1	Point
DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD:	2	Points
RED	CARD:	3	Points
T.A.	(TECHNICAL	AREA	-	DISMISSAL):	6	Points



DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
WOMEN	FUTSAL

2nd	-	6th	January	2019
Stuttgart	(Germany)

FOULS

KORONA SZCZECIN Poland 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0,667
DRESDNER G.S.V. Germany 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 6 2,000

G.T.S.V. ESSEN Germany 3 0 3 4 3 0 0 10 3,333
M.K.S.N. MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA Poland 3 0 3 3 6 0 0 12 4,000

ST JOHN`S D.F.C. Great Britain 3 1 0 2 9 0 0 12 4,000
I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 3 0 6 3 6 0 0 15 5,000
D.L.S. CERGY PONTOISE France 2 3 0 3 4 0 0 10 5,000

C.D.C. ALTATORRE Spain 3 1 4 2 9 0 0 16 5,333
DONCASTER D.F.C. Great Britain 3 0 4 4 9 0 0 17 5,667
P.S. SORDAPICENA Italy 2 0 4 3 5 0 0 12 6,000
G.S.G. STUTTGART Germany 2 4 6 0 6 0 0 16 8,000

Average M3 M4 M5 M6 TOTAL FOULS M2 Club Country Matches M1 




